
 

 

 
Maharashtra State Electricity Transmission Co. Ltd 

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone Pune 

 

SRM Tender Notice  
      

RFX No. 7000011568                                                     

 

E-Tender 

No. 
CE/EHV PC 

O&M 

Zone/Pune/

T-26/2018-

19 

 

 

Name of work – Work 

for Second Circuit 

Stringing on (a) 

Existing SCDC of 

132KV Purandawade tap 

line and (b) 132 KV 

Malinagar-Shankarnagar 

& 132KV Shirpur-

Velapur Line 

Estimated Cost in 

Rs. 4,27,98,804/- 

 

EMD in 

Rs. 4,27,988.04/- 

 

Tender Fee in  

Rs. 5000/- (GST 

extra) (Non-

Refundable) 

Date of Sale 

26.01.2019 

to   

     26.02.2019 

Last Date of 

Submission 

26.02.2019 

Date of Opening 

26.02.2019  

(if Possible) 

 

              For further details visit our website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

 

              Note :-  All eligible interested contractors are mandated to get enrolled on  

                       SRM e-Tendering portal (https://srmetender.mahatransco.in) 

 

 
  

  

                  Sd/- 

                                                                                         (V.D.Mendhe) 

                                                                                         Chief Engineer (I/C) 

                                                                               EHV PC O&M Zone, Pune. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

